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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik - styl motylkowy

Boys, 14 years

1.  PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 1000 2
50 Bu 27.10 516 100 Bu 1:00.84 484 200 Bu 2:20.45 440

2.  NIKICIUK Adam 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 986 2
50 Bu 27.33 504 100 Bu 1:00.92 482

3.  JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 951 2
50 Bu 27.63 487 100 Bu 1:01.70 464

4.  GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 888 2
50 Bu 28.23 457 100 Bu 1:03.24 431

WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 888 2
50 Bu 28.34 452 100 Bu 1:02.99 436

6.  GRODECKI Kornel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 884 2
50 Bu 28.46 446 100 Bu 1:02.87 438 200 Bu 2:23.69 411

7.  SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 872 2
50 Bu 28.20 458 100 Bu 1:04.08 414 200 Bu 2:36.04 321

8.  LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 827 2
50 Bu 29.12 416 200 Bu 2:23.60 411 100 Bu 1:04.78 401

9.  GUZIAK Igor 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 807 2
100 Bu 1:03.63 423 200 Bu 2:26.89 384

10.  SZYMIOL Julian 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 694 2
50 Bu 30.79 352 100 Bu 1:08.32 342

Boys, 15 years

1.  SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1181 2
50 Bu 25.88 593 100 Bu 57.03 588 200 Bu 2:10.46 549

2.  JONCZAK Marcel 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 1160 2
50 Bu 25.83 597 100 Bu 57.85 563

3.  SKOLIK Jeremi 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1028 2
50 Bu 27.04 520 100 Bu 59.88 508 200 Bu 2:14.42 502

4.  BEDNAREK Adam 15 UKS 190 Lodz 1016 2
50 Bu 27.03 521 100 Bu 1:00.38 495

5.  BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 994 2
50 Bu 27.20 511 200 Bu 2:16.18 483 100 Bu 1:01.19 476

6.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 945 2
200 Bu 2:16.18 483 100 Bu 1:01.79 462

7.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 15 KP Raw-Swim 923 2
50 Bu 27.97 470 100 Bu 1:02.18 453

8.  SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 911 2
200 Bu 2:17.68 467 50 Bu 28.49 444 100 Bu -

9.  WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 907 2
50 Bu 28.04 466 100 Bu 1:02.76 441

DRELICH Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 907 2
200 Bu 2:15.89 486 100 Bu 1:03.71 421
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Boys, 16 years

1.  JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 1397 2
100 Bu 53.83 699 200 Bu 2:00.40 698 50 Bu 24.67 685

2.  JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 1182 2
50 Bu 25.35 631 100 Bu 58.26 551

3.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1180 2
200 Bu 2:06.75 599 100 Bu 57.26 581

4.  ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 1132 2
200 Bu 2:08.48 575 100 Bu 58.07 557

5.  PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1006 2
50 Bu 27.00 522 100 Bu 1:00.83 484

6.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 16 UKS 190 Lodz 962 2
50 Bu 27.67 485 100 Bu 1:01.14 477 200 Bu 2:19.39 450

7.  KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 751 2
100 Bu 1:05.30 391 200 Bu 2:30.07 360

13.  DABEK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 497 2
50 Bu 27.44 497 100 Bu -

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1.  POPIEL Mikolaj 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1355 2
200 Bu 2:00.14 703 100 Bu 55.08 652

2.  WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 1275 2
50 Bu 25.23 640 100 Bu 55.56 635 200 Bu 2:10.89 544

3.  PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 1207 2
100 Bu 55.97 622 200 Bu 2:07.72 585

4.  BIELINSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1203 2
50 Bu 25.49 621 100 Bu 57.22 582

5.  NIEZNANSKI Michal 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1192 2
50 Bu 25.61 612 100 Bu 57.28 580

6.  PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1188 2
200 Bu 2:06.81 598 100 Bu 56.94 590 50 Bu 26.54 550

7.  JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1172 2
50 Bu 25.87 594 100 Bu 57.34 578 200 Bu 2:15.17 493

8.  PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1125 2
50 Bu 26.07 580 100 Bu 58.47 545

9.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1076 2
50 Bu 26.61 546 200 Bu 2:11.99 530 100 Bu 59.39 520

10.  LAPINSKI Milosz 17 UKS Shark Rudna 1038 2
50 Bu 26.51 552 100 Bu 1:00.73 486

11.  KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 984 2
200 Bu 2:15.25 493 100 Bu 1:00.55 491

12.  PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 979 2
100 Bu 1:00.52 492 50 Bu 27.63 487

13.  SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 904 2
100 Bu 1:01.99 457 200 Bu 2:19.72 447
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14.  BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 878 2
50 Bu 28.28 454 200 Bu 2:22.17 424 100 Bu 1:03.62 423

Men, 14 years and older

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 20 Ku Azs Uw 1607 2
100 Bu 51.09 817 50 Bu 23.52 790 200 Bu 1:59.20 720

2.  KESIL Denys 24 Ukraine 1542 2
200 Bu 1:55.71 787 100 Bu 52.47 755

3.  BILENKO Volodymyr 22 Ukraine 1488 2
50 Bu 23.92 751 100 Bu 52.89 737 200 Bu 1:59.97 706

4.  MISIAK Szymon 19 UKS Shark Rudna 1447 2
50 Bu 23.99 745 100 Bu 53.74 702

5.  JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 1397 2
100 Bu 53.83 699 200 Bu 2:00.40 698 50 Bu 24.67 685

6.  GULINSKI Maciej 20 Ku Azs Uw 1377 2
50 Bu 24.41 707 100 Bu 54.59 670 200 Bu 2:08.64 573

7.  POPIEL Mikolaj 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1355 2
200 Bu 2:00.14 703 100 Bu 55.08 652

8.  WARZOCHA Albert 23 KS Warta Poznan 1347 2
100 Bu 54.23 683 200 Bu 2:02.45 664

9.  FALARZ Mateusz 19 Ku Azs Uw 1345 2
50 Bu 24.65 686 100 Bu 54.90 659

10.  WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 1275 2
50 Bu 25.23 640 100 Bu 55.56 635 200 Bu 2:10.89 544

11.  LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 19 Ku Azs Uw 1270 2
50 Bu 25.02 656 100 Bu 56.21 614

12.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 1217 2
50 Bu 25.28 636 100 Bu 57.26 581

13.  PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 1207 2
100 Bu 55.97 622 200 Bu 2:07.72 585

14.  BIELINSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1203 2
50 Bu 25.49 621 100 Bu 57.22 582

15.  JANKOWSKI Przemyslaw 19 AZS AWF Katowice 1195 2
100 Bu 56.23 613 50 Bu 26.04 582

16.  NIEZNANSKI Michal 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1192 2
50 Bu 25.61 612 100 Bu 57.28 580

17.  PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1188 2
200 Bu 2:06.81 598 100 Bu 56.94 590 50 Bu 26.54 550

18.  JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 1182 2
50 Bu 25.35 631 100 Bu 58.26 551

19.  SZCZESNY Stanislaw 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 1181 2
50 Bu 25.87 594 100 Bu 57.04 587

SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1181 2
50 Bu 25.88 593 100 Bu 57.03 588 200 Bu 2:10.46 549

21.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1180 2
200 Bu 2:06.75 599 100 Bu 57.26 581



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Piotr Bujak 27.10.2024 13:15 - Page 4

PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

22.  JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1172 2
50 Bu 25.87 594 100 Bu 57.34 578 200 Bu 2:15.17 493

23.  JONCZAK Marcel 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 1160 2
50 Bu 25.83 597 100 Bu 57.85 563

24.  ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 1132 2
200 Bu 2:08.48 575 100 Bu 58.07 557

25.  PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1125 2
50 Bu 26.07 580 100 Bu 58.47 545

26.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1076 2
50 Bu 26.61 546 200 Bu 2:11.99 530 100 Bu 59.39 520

27.  LAPINSKI Milosz 17 UKS Shark Rudna 1038 2
50 Bu 26.51 552 100 Bu 1:00.73 486

28.  SKOLIK Jeremi 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1028 2
50 Bu 27.04 520 100 Bu 59.88 508 200 Bu 2:14.42 502

29.  BEDNAREK Adam 15 UKS 190 Lodz 1016 2
50 Bu 27.03 521 100 Bu 1:00.38 495

30.  PIETROWSKI Julian 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1006 2
50 Bu 27.00 522 100 Bu 1:00.83 484

31.  PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 1000 2
50 Bu 27.10 516 100 Bu 1:00.84 484 200 Bu 2:20.45 440

32.  BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 994 2
50 Bu 27.20 511 200 Bu 2:16.18 483 100 Bu 1:01.19 476

33.  NIKICIUK Adam 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 986 2
50 Bu 27.33 504 100 Bu 1:00.92 482

34.  KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 984 2
200 Bu 2:15.25 493 100 Bu 1:00.55 491

35.  PILAT Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 979 2
100 Bu 1:00.52 492 50 Bu 27.63 487

36.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 16 UKS 190 Lodz 962 2
50 Bu 27.67 485 100 Bu 1:01.14 477 200 Bu 2:19.39 450

37.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 21 KS Warta Poznan 955 2
50 Bu 27.63 487 100 Bu 1:01.54 468

38.  JOZWIAK Marcel 14 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno 951 2
50 Bu 27.63 487 100 Bu 1:01.70 464

39.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 945 2
200 Bu 2:16.18 483 100 Bu 1:01.79 462

40.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 15 KP Raw-Swim 923 2
50 Bu 27.97 470 100 Bu 1:02.18 453

41.  SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 911 2
200 Bu 2:17.68 467 50 Bu 28.49 444 100 Bu -

42.  WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 907 2
50 Bu 28.04 466 100 Bu 1:02.76 441

DRELICH Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 907 2
200 Bu 2:15.89 486 100 Bu 1:03.71 421

44.  SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 904 2
100 Bu 1:01.99 457 200 Bu 2:19.72 447
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45.  GRYCUK Tomasz 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 888 2
50 Bu 28.23 457 100 Bu 1:03.24 431

WALERYCH Zbigniew 14 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 888 2
50 Bu 28.34 452 100 Bu 1:02.99 436

47.  GRODECKI Kornel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 884 2
50 Bu 28.46 446 100 Bu 1:02.87 438 200 Bu 2:23.69 411

48.  BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 878 2
50 Bu 28.28 454 200 Bu 2:22.17 424 100 Bu 1:03.62 423

49.  SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 872 2
50 Bu 28.20 458 100 Bu 1:04.08 414 200 Bu 2:36.04 321

50.  LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 827 2
50 Bu 29.12 416 200 Bu 2:23.60 411 100 Bu 1:04.78 401

52.  GUZIAK Igor 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 807 2
100 Bu 1:03.63 423 200 Bu 2:26.89 384

54.  KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 751 2
100 Bu 1:05.30 391 200 Bu 2:30.07 360

58.  SZYMIOL Julian 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 694 2
50 Bu 30.79 352 100 Bu 1:08.32 342

96.  DABEK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 497 2
50 Bu 27.44 497 100 Bu -


